1 of 5
Littelfuse.com/LM3060
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 08/15/2023
Class J Fuse Disconnect Switch
LM3060 Series
Description

Terminal Lugs LDM3TLU01 (1 pair)
Fastens the cable to a cage for stability.
Part Numbering System
L M 3  x x x  3  P  J
Amperage
Poles
Series
Standard
P = No Neutral
N = Neutral
D = Detachable Neutral
Fuse - Class J
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER AMPERAGE VOLTAGE NUMBER OF POLES STANDARD FUSE CLASS J* FUSE SIZE
LM30603PJ 60 A 600 3 No Neutral JTD/JLS 27 x 60 mm
LM30603NJ 60 A 600 3 Neutral JTD/JLS 27 x 60 mm
LM30603DJ 60 A 600 3 Detachable Neutral JTD/JLS 27 x 60 mm
*Fuses sold separately
4 of 5
Littelfuse.com/LM3060
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 08/15/2023
Class J Fuse Disconnect Switch
LM3060 Series
LM30603NJ – Neutral
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS  60631
3RD ANGLE
PROJECTION
A OL-LM30603NJ
Littelfuse® REVISION DRWG NO.
TITLE
C
DRW DATE
GRAMS/PIECE
FINISH GOOD WT
myork 1/5/2023
MATL SPEC FINISH
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS, DIMENSIONS IN
BRACKETS [  ] ARE INCHES DIMENSIONING AND DO NOT INCLUDE PLATING. TOLERANCING
TO BE INTERPRETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ANSI Y14.5M-1994
DENOTES CRITICAL CHARACTERISTICS.
DENOTES CPK DIMENSIONS, -MINIMUM CPK VALUE
DENOTES A CHARACTERISTIC THAT PROVIDES AN INDICATION
OF PROCESS PERFORMANCE. PROCEDURE FOR MEASUREMENT
AND TRACKING TO BE DEFINED IN
LITTELFUSE INSPECTION INSTRUCTIONS.
DENOTES CP DIMENSIONS, -MINIMUM CP VALUE
MUST BE WITHIN THE DIMENSIONAL LIMITATIONS
SHOWN ON DRAWING AND INITIALLY LOCATED TO
ALLOW FOR MAXIMUM TOOL LIFE.
CPK

CP
SHEET 1 OF 1
SCALE
CLASS J 60A DISCONNECT 3P WITH NEUTRAL OUTLINE
NTS
CRITICAL CHARACTERISTIC FOR PART SAFETY/COMPLIANCE<S>
L: 0123456789; NS: 01234
LM30603NJ
7.5HP
15MAX HP
480240
STD
600
50
Motor-Circuit Switch
15
3  Vac
75°C 6-2/0 AWG Wire
Terminal Torque 53 LB.IN.